
2016-2017 Basketball Schedule  

Thursday November 10, 2016 Salmen Jamboree – Away – 5pm – V 

Saturday November 12, 2016 Northshore -- Home – 10 am – 9/JV 

Tuesday November 15, 2016 – International High -- Home – 7:30 --- V 

Friday November 18, 2016 – St. Stanislaus – Away – 6pm – JV/V 

Tuesday November 29, 2016 – Bay High – Away – 5pm – JV/V 

Friday December 2, 2016 – Northshore – Home – 6pm --- JV/V 

Tuesday December 6, 2016 – Pope John Paul – Away – 5:00pm --- 9/JV/V 

Thur.-Sat December 8-10, 2016 – Northlake Christian Tourney – Away – 4:30pm – V 

Tuesday December 13, 2016 – Belle Chase – Away – 5pm -- V 

Friday December 16, 2016 – Pope John Paul – Home – 5pm --- JV/V 

Saturday December 17, 2016 – Archbishop Hannan – Home – 1:00pm --- JV/V 

Wednesday December 21, 2016 – Fontainebleau – Away – 5pm – 9/JV/V 

Wed. - Fri. December 28-30, 2016 – Archbishop Hannon Tourney – Away – 10am – V 

Wednesday January 4, 2017 – Belle Chase – Home – 7pm -- V 

Friday January 6, 2017 --  Bogalusa – Away – 5pm --- JV/V 

Saturday January 7, 2017 – Fontainebleau Freshmen Tournament – Away – 9th 

Monday January 9, 2017 – New Orleans Military Academy – Home -- 4:30 – 9/JV/V 

Wednesday January 11, 2017 – New Orleans Military Academy – Home -- 4:30 – 9/JV/V 

Tuesday January 17, 2017 – Lakeshore – Home – 6pm --- JV/V 

Friday January 20, 2017 – Loranger – Home – 5pm --- JV/V 

Tuesday January 24, 2017 – BYE 

Wednesday January 25, 2017 – Northshore -- Away – 6:00pm – 9/JV 

Friday January 27, 2017 – Salmen – Home – 5pm --- JV/V 

Tuesday January 31, 2017 – Franklinton – Away – 5pm --- JV/V 

Friday February 3, 2017 – Lakeshore --Away – 5pm --- JV/V 

Tuesday February 7, 2017 – Loranger -- Away– 5pm --- JV/V 

Friday February 10, 2017 – BYE 

Tuesday February 14, 2017 – Salmen – Away -- – 6pm --- JV/V 

Thursday February 16,2017 – Franklinton – Home 5pm – JV/V 

 


